—-—

vwpr Procurement & Warehousing Services

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

BID INFORMATION

Buyer/PA: CHUCK HIGH Preparation Date: February 2, 2016
|Previous Bid # (Ex: 10-004R): 14-001V New Bid # (Ex: 10-004R):  |14-001V
|Bid Award Total: $2,050,000
|Origina| Award Total: $12,250,000 Bid Title: Occupational and Physical Therapy Services
[Bid Type INCREASE TO BID
I
|Bid Term (Start Date): |Ju|y 1,2013 |New Bid Term (In Months) |4
|Bid Term (End Date): JJune 30, 2016 [# of Months Into Bid |32
Purchase Order(s) Spend: $12,220,487
P Card Purchases:
[ Total Invoiced-to-Date Amount (PO + Pcard Purchases): $12,220,487
Average Monthly Expenditure: $381,890
Unused Authorized Spending: $29,513
Fst. Forecasted Spend (For Entire Bid Term): $1,527,561
VENDOR INFORMATION
Awarded Vendors: M/WBE Status (If applicable): Spend
KLASS, MARYSE M/WBE $ 158,505
SNN THERAPY PROVIDERS INC M/WBE $ 362,330
PICONE, JOAN M/WBE $ 19,000
EDUCATIONAL THERAPY ASSOCIATES M/WBE $ 1,301,165
'WEBERMAN, BONNIE M/WBE $ 181,312
IGOGAN, ANN M/WBE $ 185,740
SALPETER, MICHAEL N/A $ 284,945
DEBRA KIRBY INC M/WBE $ 639,783
FORTUNE, KAREN KOHLER M/WBE $ 190,566
DENISE GOLDSTEIN PTA INC M/WBE $ 177,089
PHYSICAL THERAPY FOR KIDS WITH M/WBE $ 323,440
SOLUTIONS FOR THERAPISTS M/WBE $ 368,865
[CLK THERAPY INC M/WBE $ 128,095
KIDS FIRST OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY LLC M/WBE $ 385,491
PRO-TECH SEARCH INC N/A $ 192,650
KIDABILITIES LLC M/WBE $ 405,640
PED & GERI REHAB INC M/WBE $ 148,612
EDUCATIONAL BASED SERVICES M/WBE $ 50,000
TM THERAPY INC M/WBE $ 211,244
GONZALEZ, DIANA M/WBE $ 199,794
THERA-PEDS INC M/WBE $ 444,458
SHC SERVICES INC N/A $ 1,780
AW THERAPY SERVICES INC M/WBE $ 269,385
KIDS EDUCATIONAL THERAPY SVCS INC M/WBE $ 482,391
SMILE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY INC M/WBE $ 186,385
PLAY-N-PROGRESS M/WBE $ 193,348
POLUNSKY, ALISON RACHEL M/WBE $ 206,600
PROGRESSUS THERAPY LLC N/A $ 585,284
SOLIANT HEALTH INC N/A $ 137,985
JASPERSE, JEAN MARIE M/WBE $ 197,323
ENLOW, MARIA J M/WBE $ 289,771
INVO HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLC N/A $ 472,833
SIMPSON GROUP ENTERPRISE INC N/A $ 180,266
CES THERAPY LLC M/WBE $ 202,825
BEST ONSITE THERAPY SERVICES INC M/WBE $ 409,703
FUN THERAPY SERVICES INC. M/WBE $ 224,275
SCHOOL DAYS THERAPY SERVICES LLC M/WBE $ 237,199
IADVANCED MEDICAL PERSONNEL SERVICES N/A $ 241,292
ALL SOURCE RECRUITING GROUP N/A $ 21,296
REHABCARE GROUP EAST INC N/A $ 420,750
OT TIME, LLC M/WBE $ 175,210
LJAFFE PLLC M/WBE $ 215,810
ASMA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC M/WBE $ 220,731
PRIME HEALTHCARE STAFFING M/WBE $ 43,638
ARTI DUSARA N/A $ 1,701
AUM ARTI PEDIATRIC THERAPY M/WBE $ 243,984
PO VENDOR SPEND: 12,220,487
P-CARD SPEND: -
TOTAL SPEND: 12,220,487
NOTES (Type Below):
M/WBE Spending: $9,679,705
Non- M/WBE Spending Total: $2,540,782
An additional estimated amount of $500,000 is needed to pay for Medcaid.
$1,527,651 + $500,000 = $2,027,651. d additional ling authority of $2,050,000.




